Date
08/04/2025
08/13/2025
08/14/2025
08/19/2025
08/21/2025
08/26/2025
08/28/2025
09/03/2025
09/09/2025
09/11/2025
09/15/2025
09/16/2025
09/18/2025
09/25/2025
09/27/2025
09/30/2025
10/02/2025
10/04/2025
10/06/2025
10/07/2025
10/09/2025

Start Time
5:00-PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Sport
HVolleybalt
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball
JV Volleyball

Home or Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Opponent Notes
Edgewood Serimmage
Twin Valley South Scrimmage
Valley View Scrimmage
Franklin Game
Lockland Game
Mississinawa Valley Game
Tri Village Game
Dixie Game
Arcanum Game
Franklin Monroe Game
Belmont Game
National Trail Game
Tri County North Game
Twin Valley South Game
Milton Union Game
Ansonia Game
Newton Game
Carlisle Game
Madison Game
Monroe Game
Edgewood Game

Bus Time
3:45

4:15

4:00

3:45
4:00

3:45

4:00
4:15

3:30

9:30

4:00
4:15



