Date	Start Time	Sport	Home or Away	Opponent	Notes	Bus Time
08/04/2025	5:00 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Edgewood	Scrimmage	3:45
08/13/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Home	Twin Valley South	Scrimmage	
08/14/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Valley View	Scrimmage	4:15
08/19/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Home	Franklin	Game	
08/21/2025	6:00 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Lockland	Game	4:00
08/26/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Home	Mississinawa Valley	Game	
08/28/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Tri Village	Game	3:45
09/03/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Dixie	Game	4:00
09/09/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Home	Arcanum	Game	
09/11/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Franklin Monroe	Game	3:45
09/15/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Home	Belmont	Game	
09/16/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Home	National Trail	Game	
09/18/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Tri County North	Game	4:00
09/25/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Twin Valley South	Game	4:15
09/27/2025	10:00 AM	JV Volleyball	Home	Milton Union	Game	
09/30/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Ansonia	Game	3:30
10/02/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Home	Newton	Game	
10/04/2025	11:00 AM	JV Volleyball	Away	Carlisle	Game	9:30
10/06/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Home	Madison	Game	
10/07/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Monroe	Game	4:00
10/09/2025	5:30 PM	JV Volleyball	Away	Edgewood	Game	4:15